
March 22, 2026 HANSHIN 7R 

HANSHIN
7

Post Time

 13:25
7R 
MIX DES, Special Weight, 4-Year-Olds & Up, Allowance,Value of race:15,620,000 Yen

2400m, Turf Added Money (1000Yen)    8,200   3,300   2,100   1,200     820

Stakes Money(1000Yen)                                         

Total       (1000Yen)    8,200   3,300   2,100   1,200     820
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Sire Sex/Age
    Horse Name
Dam Coat Color
Dams Sire
Owner

Blinkers
Breeder

Spd Idx  Earning money
Jockey        Training
Weight(Kg)      Center
Trainner  Performances
Running Style

1st, 2nd, 3rd, and others

___T Turf(Flat)

___D Dirt(Flat)

WET is         

  Wet Condition

Turf 2400m
Turf 1800m
Turf 2000m
Turf 2200m
Turf 2500m

Line(1)=Date Grant-Speed-Index Race course  Line(2)=Race  Race class  Line(3)=Finish Position  Runners  Post Number  Win Fav.
Line(4)=Horse Weight(kg) Gain and Loss  Jockey Weight(kg)             Line(5)=Distance  Finish Time
Line(6)=Position 2c-3c-4c  Final of horse 600m to Finish   Start of race Start to 600m - Final of race 600m to Finish
Line(7)=Winner  Margin(seconds)                       Past performances in the last 5 races (most recent on the left)

         Last(1)          Last(2)          Last(3)          Last(4)          Last(5)

Duramente H5 56 11,366,000 Yen HANT 0.0.0.0 2400 0.0.0.1 Feb 15/26 57 1TOKYO6 Dec 27/25 53 5NAKAYAMA7 Nov 24/25 67 3FUKUSHIMA6 Nov 8/25 65 3FUKUSHIMA1 Sep 15/25 60 4NAKAYAMA5

Clutch Player(JPN) Yuga Kawada KYOT 0.0.0.0 1800 0.0.0.2 1 Win 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win BANDAISAN TOKUB 1-Win MIHARUKOMA TOKU 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win
58.0 Ritto CHUT 0.0.0.0 2000 1.0.0.3 10th /14 No. 8 Fav. 8 11th /18 No.12 Fav.10 3rd /16 No. 1 Fav.10 9th /16 No. 3 Fav. 8 7th /14 No. 7 Fav. 4

1 1 Vasilika Chestnut Yoshitake Hashida KOKT 0.0.0.0 2200 0.0.0.1 516 0 Y Kitamura 58.0 516 -2 H Yoshida 58.0 518 0 H Yoshida 58.0 518 0 H Yoshida 58.0 518 -14 A Sugawara 58.0
(King Kamehameha) Four Seasons 0.0.0.3 WETT 0.0.0.0 2500 0.0.0.1 2400m Turf Firm 2:27.7 2200m Turf Firm 2:15.3 2600m Turf Firm 2:40.2 2000m Turf Firm 2:00.2 2500m Turf Firm 2:33.1

Northern Farm Total 1.0.1.11 ALLT 1.0.1.9 --------10------ 3-4-3 35.4F 37.0-34.7 16-16-17 35.2F 36.0-35.9 9-9-8 35.3F 37.8-35.5 13-14-13 35.0F 34.9-35.7 4-4-4 36.2F 30.2-35.3
Kaneko Makoto Holdings Co. Lt <--[Closer] ALLD 0.0.0.2 4 W 0 0 0 2 Timur(JPN)(1.1) Wish Tree(JPN)(0.6) Calming Lights(JPN(0.4) Jet Blade(JPN)(0.5) King's True(JPN)(1.4)
Bago C4 51 4,160,000 Yen HANT 0.0.0.1 2400 0.0.1.2 Feb 28/26 56 1KOKURA11 Feb 15/26 55 1KOKURA8 Dec 13/25 54 5CHUKYO3 Nov 23/25 60 4KYOTO6 Aug 10/25 41 1SAPPORO6

G T Toshi O(JPN) Katsuma Sameshima KYOT 0.0.1.2 1800 0.0.0.0 SEFURISAN TOKUB 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win Maiden MDN
57.0 Ritto CHUT 0.0.0.1 2000 0.0.0.2 10th /16 No. 6 Fav.10 7th /14 No. 8 Fav.10 9th /18 No. 1 Fav.12 11th /18 No.13 Fav.14 10th /14 No. 8 Fav. 3

2 2 War Chronicle Black Masayuki Nishimura KOKT 0.0.0.3 2200 0.0.0.1 466 -2 K Kikuzawa 57.0 468 +2 K Kikuzawa 57.0 466 0 H Yoshida 56.0 466 0 K Sameshima 56.0 466 +6 Y Tannai 57.0
(Nashwan) BL Four Seasons 0.0.0.4 WETT 0.0.1.0 2500 0.0.0.0 2600m Turf Good 2:43.0 2600m Turf Good 2:42.8 2200m Turf Firm 2:12.2 2400m Turf Firm 2:24.9 2600m Turf Firm 2:45.2

Northern Farm Total 0.1.1.8 ALLT 0.1.1.8 ----10-- 7------ 7-7-10 37.5F 37.7-36.5 8-4-3 35.6F 37.7-35.4 12-12-13 34.0F 34.8-34.7 9-9-9 34.8F 34.4-34.5 14-12-10 37.9F 39.1-37.3
Toshihiko Tabata <--[Closer] ALLD 0.0.0.0 2 W 0 0 0 2 Birthright(JPN)(1.6) Real Find(JPN)(0.5) Perfume Scent(JPN)(1.2) Win Daisy(JPN)(1.0) Ask Dead Heat(JPN)(2.2)
Oscar Performance F4 79 11,200,000 Yen HANT 0.0.0.1 2400 0.0.0.0 Nov 2/25 63 3KYOTO11 Sep 28/25 60 4HANSHIN9 Jun 21/25 46 3TOKYO5 Feb 9/25 90 1KYOTO4 Dec 8/24 47 7KYOTO4

Erika Endive(USA) Yuichi Kitamura KYOT 1.1.0.1 1800 1.0.0.3 1 Win 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win KISARAGI SHO  G3 Novice NWC
55.0 Ritto CHUT 0.0.0.0 2000 0.0.0.0 2nd /16 No. 1 Fav. 7 5th /18 No. 4 Fav. 8 15th /16 No.15 Fav. 2 6th /10 No. 5 Fav. 5 1st /10 No.10 Fav. 4

3 3 2 Going Day Bay Tatsuya Yoshioka KOKT 0.0.0.0 2200 0.1.0.0 492 +4 K Taguchi 54.0 488 -4 K Taguchi 53.0 492 +4 K Tosaki 53.0 488 +4 K Matsuyama 55.0 484     K Matsuyama 55.0
(Kitten's Joy) Four Seasons 0.0.0.1 WETT 0.0.0.0 2500 0.0.0.0 2200m Turf Firm 2:13.4 1800m Turf Firm 1:46.1 1800m Turf Firm 1:48.6 1800m Turf Good 1:48.4 1800m Turf Firm 1:50.4
P. Headley Nancy Bell & NATO Total 1.1.0.3 ALLT 1.1.0.3 ---------------- 9-8-10 33.9F 36.2-34.4 13-14 33.9F 35.2-34.9 8-11-8 36.2F 35.3-34.7 10-10 35.9F 34.4-35.7 3-2 33.7F 37.9-33.7
Masahiro Miki <--[Closer] ALLD 0.0.0.0 8WOver 0 0 0 3 Sky Survey(JPN)(0.1) Roland Barows(JPN)(0.7) Blue Maestro(JPN)(2.2) Satono Shining(JPN(1.4) Red Vermeer(JPN)(-0.1)
Rey de Oro C4 55 16,938,000 Yen HANT 0.0.0.1 2400 0.0.1.1 Feb 28/26 57 1KOKURA11 Nov 9/25 59 3FUKUSHIMA2 Oct 12/25 61 3KYOTO4 May 17/25 63 2TOKYO7 Apr 5/25 65 3NAKAYAMA3

Jun Raiden(JPN) Mirai Iwata KYOT 0.0.1.2 1800 1.0.1.1 SEFURISAN TOKUB 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win YAMABUKI SHO 1-Win
57.0 Ritto CHUT 0.0.0.0 2000 0.0.0.1 9th /16 No. 8 Fav. 4 6th /16 No. 9 Fav. 3 4th /13 No. 4 Fav. 6 3rd /8 No. 1 Fav. 6 5th /7 No. 2 Fav. 4

4 4 3 Cherry Collect Bay Yasuo Tomomichi KOKT 1.0.0.1 2200 0.0.0.1 520 +6 T Ogino 57.0 514 -6 K Nishizuka 55.0 520 +22 K Nishizuka 54.0 498 0 M Dee 57.0 498 -2 A Starke 57.0
(King Kamehameha) Four Seasons 0.0.0.3 WETT 0.0.0.0 2500 0.0.0.0 2600m Turf Good 2:42.9 2600m Turf Firm 2:43.0 2400m Turf Firm 2:26.7 2400m Turf Firm 2:28.8 2200m Turf Firm 2:13.2

Northern Farm Total 1.0.2.6 ALLT 1.0.2.6 ---- 9---------- 1-1-2 38.0F 37.7-36.5 11-13-12 34.9F 38.1-35.1 5-5-5 33.9F 35.9-34.1 6-8-7 35.4F 36.8-35.2 2-3-5 36.0F 36.7-35.3
Junji Kawai <---[Stalker] ALLD 0.0.0.0 2 W 0 0 0 0 Birthright(JPN)(1.5) Birkenhead(JPN)(0.5) Landshut(JPN)(0.3) Ho O Atman(JPN)(0.9) Pic des Mouches(JP(1.0)
Satono Crown H5 64 30,097,000 Yen HANT 0.1.2.1 2400 0.4.2.3 Feb 28/26 59 1KOKURA11 Nov 23/25 61 4KYOTO6 Oct 12/25 62 3KYOTO4 Sep 13/25 68 4HANSHIN3 Jul 12/25 66 2KOKURA5

Take the Crown(JPN)
Kenji Kawamata KYOT 0.3.0.4 1800 0.0.0.2 SEFURISAN TOKUB 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win IKUTA TOKUBETSU 1-Win HIKOSAN TOKUBET 1-Win
58.0 Ritto CHUT 0.0.0.1 2000 0.0.1.1 3rd /16 No.15 Fav. 7 10th /18 No.17 Fav. 9 10th /13 No. 2 Fav. 5 2nd /6 No. 6 Fav. 4 5th /11 No. 9 Fav. 2

5 5 4 Amour Legend Dark Bay Keiji Yoshimura KOKT 0.1.2.2 2200 0.0.0.1 450 0 Y Hishida 58.0 450 +6 K Kawamata 58.0 444 +4 A Saito 58.0 440 +4 A Nishimura 58.0 436 -12 Y Kawada 58.0
(Marju) Four Seasons 0.3.3.0 WETT 0.0.0.0 2500 0.0.0.0 2600m Turf Good 2:42.5 2400m Turf Firm 2:24.9 2400m Turf Firm 2:27.0 2400m Turf Firm 2:25.9 2600m Turf Firm 2:44.2

Nibutani Farm Total 0.6.5.9 ALLT 0.6.5.8 ---- 3---------- 13-10-12 36.8F 37.7-36.5 11-9-12 34.6F 34.4-34.5 9-10-10 33.7F 35.9-34.1 6-6-5 34.3F 38.3-34.5 7-7-7 36.6F 37.7-36.3
Yoshihiro Tsukada <--[Closer] ALLD 0.0.0.1 2 W 0 0 1 0 Birthright(JPN)(1.1) Win Daisy(JPN)(1.0) Landshut(JPN)(0.6) Coachella Valley(J(0.2) Joy Boy(JPN)(0.7)
Satono Diamond F4 78 15,834,000 Yen HANT 1.1.0.0 2400 1.1.0.1 Feb 22/26 65 1HANSHIN2 Nov 23/25 60 4KYOTO6 Nov 2/25 60 3KYOTO11 Sep 7/25 90 4NAKAYAMA2 May 3/25 66 2KYOTO3

Say Cute(JPN) Ryusei Sakai KYOT 0.1.0.3 1800 0.0.0.1 1 Win 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win SHION STAKES  G2 YAGURUMA SHO 1-Win
55.0 Ritto CHUT 0.0.0.2 2000 0.0.0.2 2nd /9 No. 6 Fav. 4 6th /18 No.15 Fav. 3 10th /16 No. 7 Fav. 4 11th /13 No. 3 Fav.10 2nd /6 No. 4 Fav. 3

6 6 1 Schoolmistress Bay Hirofumi Shii KOKT 0.0.0.0 2200 0.1.0.1 478 +4 H Miyuki 55.0 474 -2 M Iwata 54.0 476 +4 M Iwata 54.0 472 +2 A Tsumura 55.0 470 +6 R Sakai 55.0
(Deep Impact) Four Seasons 1.1.0.0 WETT 0.0.0.0 2500 0.0.0.0 2400m Turf Firm 2:24.9 2400m Turf Firm 2:24.8 2200m Turf Firm 2:13.9 2000m Turf Firm 1:59.9 2200m Turf Firm 2:14.4

Northern Farm Total 1.2.0.6 ALLT 1.2.0.6 ------ 2-------- 2-2-2 34.8F 36.7-34.9 8-7-6 34.9F 34.4-34.5 6-4-3 34.7F 36.2-34.4 7-6-5 34.2F 34.7-34.0 2-3-3 33.9F 37.7-34.1
Susumu Fujita <---[Stalker] ALLD 0.0.0.0 3 W 0 1 0 0 Firm Twenty(JPN)(0.0) Win Daisy(JPN)(0.9) Sky Survey(JPN)(0.6) Kelly Fled Ask(JPN(0.8) Tagano Abby(JPN)(0.1)
Gold Ship C4 56 7,740,000 Yen HANT 0.0.0.2 2400 0.0.0.0 Mar 8/26 60 1HANSHIN6 Feb 22/26 50 1KOKURA10 Jan 31/26 56 1KOKURA3 Aug 30/25 48 4CHUKYO3 Aug 17/25 45 3CHUKYO8

Meiner Bismarck(JPN)
Shota Kato KYOT 0.0.0.2 1800 0.0.0.1 1 Win 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win Maiden MDN Maiden MDN
57.0 Ritto CHUT 0.1.0.4 2000 0.2.1.6 6th /9 No. 9 Fav. 7 12th /14 No. 9 Fav. 5 2nd /16 No. 3 Fav. 9 4th /15 No. 5 Fav. 5 6th /13 No.10 Fav. 2

6 7 5 Meine Gloriana Bay Tomoyuki Umeda KOKT 0.1.1.1 2200 0.0.0.2 502 +2 S Kato 58.0 500 0 S Kato 57.0 500 +8 S Kato 57.0 492 +10 F Matsuwaka 57.0 482 -12 F Matsuwaka 57.0
(Stay Gold) BL Four Seasons 0.0.0.4 WETT 0.0.0.0 2500 0.0.0.0 2000m Turf Firm 2:01.8 2000m Turf Firm 2:01.2 2000m Turf Firm 1:58.3 2200m Turf Firm 2:13.3 2000m Turf Firm 2:01.3

Ogifushi Miyoshi Farm Total 0.2.1.9 ALLT 0.2.1.9 -- 6--12---- 2-- 9-8-8 35.1F 36.9-35.4 10-10-9 36.5F 36.3-36.3 14-11-11 35.2F 33.6-36.5 15-9-9 34.6F 35.5-34.9 6-2-3 35.1F 37.1-34.6
Thoroughbred Club Ruffian Co. <--[Closer] ALLD 0.0.0.0 1 W 0 1 0 5 Askcommentallezvou(0.7) Melisande(JPN)(1.1) Angel Mark(JPN)(0.1) Ri Thir Chonaill(G(0.6) Ambiance(JPN)(0.7)
Rey de Oro F4 44 5,560,000 Yen HANT 0.0.0.1 2400 0.1.0.1 Feb 22/26 53 1HANSHIN2 Sep 14/25 50 4NAKAYAMA4 Aug 31/25 49 3NIIGATA4 Aug 16/25 48 2NIIGATA7 Aug 2/25 40 2NIIGATA3

Piko La(JPN) Kaito Kawabata KYOT 0.0.0.0 1800 0.0.0.0 1 Win 1-Win Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Maiden MDN
52.0 Ritto CHUT 0.0.0.0 2000 0.0.1.3 8th /9 No. 8 Fav. 8 3rd /18 No. 7 Fav. 8 3rd /18 No.13 Fav. 3 2nd /18 No.10 Fav. 8 6th /12 No. 2 Fav. 5

7 8 Aoi Scarlet Bay Shinichiro Akiyama KOKT 0.0.0.0 2200 0.0.1.0 436 +8 K Taguchi 55.0 428 0 T Kowata 55.0 428 +4 T Kowata 55.0 424 -4 T Kowata 55.0 428 -2 T Kowata 55.0
(King Kamehameha) Four Seasons 0.0.0.1 WETT 0.0.0.0 2500 0.0.0.0 2400m Turf Firm 2:27.1 2000m Turf Firm 1:59.1 2200m Turf Firm 2:13.6 2400m Turf Firm 2:26.9 2000m Turf Firm 2:00.5

Champions Farm Total 0.1.2.4 ALLT 0.1.2.4 ------ 8-------- 7-5-7 36.6F 36.7-34.9 8-7-5 35.0F 35.1-35.0 14-11-7 36.1F 35.0-36.9 11-8-7 35.3F 36.3-35.9 10-10-10 34.0F 35.2-35.1
Takafumi Ishibe <--[Closer] ALLD 0.0.0.0 3 W 0 0 0 1 Firm Twenty(JPN)(2.2) Chanson d'Or(JPN)(0.7) Orio al Serio(JPN)(0.3) Vision Maker(JPN)(0.1) Opulent Jewel(JPN)(0.9)
Bricks and Mortar C4 30 1,400,000 Yen HANT 0.0.0.1 2400 0.0.0.1 Feb 28/26 46 1HANSHIN3 Dec 14/25 22 5CHUKYO4 Nov 2/25 0 3KYOTO11 Sep 6/25 45 4HANSHIN1 Jun 29/25 40 2KOKURA2

Meisho Hari Son(JPN)
Yamato Tsunoda KYOT 0.0.1.1 1800 0.0.0.0 1 Win 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win Maiden MDN Maiden MDN
57.0 Ritto CHUT 0.0.0.0 2000 0.0.1.2 10th /13 No.12 Fav.12 15th /15 No. 2 Fav.10 S /14 No. 4 Fav. 0 6th /16 No.11 Fav. 5 11th /16 No.11 Fav. 3

7 9 Meisho Ohi Dark Bay Mamoru Ishibashi KOKT 0.0.0.2 2200 0.0.0.0 472 -2 O Tayama 54.0 474 -2 D Ozawa 57.0 0     D Ozawa 56.0 476 +6 D Ozawa 57.0 470 -4 R Sakai 57.0
(Giant's Causeway) Four Seasons 0.0.1.2 WETT 0.0.0.1 2500 0.0.0.0 1800m Dirt Stand 1:56.0 1800m Dirt Good 2:05.8 1800m Dirt Good 1800m Dirt Muddy 1:55.3 2600m Turf Firm 2:46.3

Mishima Bokujo Total 0.0.1.7 ALLT 0.0.1.4 ----10---------- 5-4-6 39.9F 36.8-38.2 9-11-14 48.6F 37.7-39.0 36.2-38.2 3-3-1 40.0F 37.0-39.2 5-2-2 38.2F 36.8-36.4
Yoshitaka Matsumoto <---[Stalker] ALLD 0.0.0.3 2 W 0 0 1 0 Saimon Chevalier(J(2.2) Kojoryozoku(JPN)(10.8) Mozu Prevail(JPN)(1.0) Sunrise Roger(JPN)(1.9)
Zenno Rob Roy G6 55 10,030,000 Yen HANT 0.0.0.6 2400 0.0.0.11 Feb 7/26 59 2KYOTO3 Jan 18/26 53 1KYOTO7 Dec 21/25 62 5HANSHIN6 Nov 23/25 62 4KYOTO6 Nov 2/25 62 3KYOTO11

At a Blast(JPN) Kohei Matsuyama KYOT 0.1.0.10 1800 0.0.0.0 1 Win 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win
58.0 Ritto CHUT 0.0.0.0 2000 0.0.0.1 8th /9 No. 8 Fav. 8 7th /12 No. 2 Fav. 7 6th /18 No.12 Fav.15 4th /18 No. 2 Fav.11 5th /16 No.11 Fav.11

8 10 Windy Garden Dark Bay Kensuke Ogura KOKT 0.0.0.0 2200 0.1.0.5 458 +6 S Yoshimura 58.0 452 -2 M Iwata 58.0 454 0 S Yoshimura 58.0 454 -4 K Nishizuka 57.0 458 -2 K Nishizuka 57.0
(Sunday Silence) BL Four Seasons 0.0.0.11 WETT 0.0.0.1 2500 0.0.0.0 2400m Turf Firm 2:28.7 2400m Turf Firm 2:27.5 2200m Turf Yield 2:13.6 2400m Turf Firm 2:24.7 2200m Turf Firm 2:13.6

Okita Bokujo Total 1.1.0.29 ALLT 0.1.0.19 ---------- 8---- 7-4-4 34.5F 38.1-34.0 7-8-8 35.9F 36.7-36.0 12-15-15 36.3F 34.9-36.2 13-16-13 34.2F 34.4-34.5 14-14-14 33.8F 36.2-34.4
Makio Okada <--[Closer] ALLD 1.0.0.10 5 W 0 0 0 0 Fern Grotto(JPN)(1.0) Omega Navigator(JP(0.9) Valigia(JPN)(0.9) Win Daisy(JPN)(0.8) Sky Survey(JPN)(0.3)
Duramente M5 56 800,000 Yen HANT 0.0.0.2 2400 0.0.0.1 Mar 1/26 57 1HANSHIN4 Feb 7/26 52 2KYOTO3 Oct 5/25 57 3KYOTO2 Sep 6/25 56 4HANSHIN1 Aug 9/25 52 3CHUKYO5

Dura Scena(JPN) Yuga Okubo KYOT 0.0.0.2 1800 0.0.0.1 1 Win 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win
53.0 Ritto CHUT 0.0.0.1 2000 0.0.0.3 10th /15 No. 8 Fav.13 9th /9 No. 5 Fav. 9 6th /12 No. 7 Fav.10 5th /9 No. 8 Fav. 7 7th /9 No. 3 Fav. 7

8 11 Gold Coin Bay Suguru Shibata KOKT 0.0.0.1 2200 0.0.0.0 466 -2 Y Okubo 53.0 468 +4 K Kawabata 53.0 464 0 O Tayama 53.0 464 +4 O Tayama 53.0 460 0 O Tayama 53.0
(King Kamehameha) BL Four Seasons 0.0.0.4 WETT 0.0.0.0 2500 0.0.0.0 1800m Turf Firm 1:46.5 2400m Turf Firm 2:29.8 2000m Turf Good 2:00.8 2000m Turf Firm 2:00.7 1800m Dirt Stand 1:56.0

Masanobu Sasajima Total 2.2.0.10 ALLT 0.0.0.6 ----10---- 9---- 2-2 35.3F 35.0-35.1 6-7-8 35.2F 38.1-34.0 7-8-9 35.0F 35.0-35.0 7-7-6 36.5F 34.7-36.8 7-9-9 39.0F 37.4-38.5
Hidaka Breeders Union Co. Ltd <---[Stalker] ALLD 2.2.0.4 2 W 0 0 0 1 Rebels Rule(JPN)(0.6) Fern Grotto(JPN)(2.1) Four Candles(JPN)(0.7) Voie Lactee(JPN)(1.2) Andrina(JPN)(2.8)

HANSHIN Turf 2400m Sire Ranking （Date：2024.03.20～2026.03.19）
Rank Sire Runs 1st 2nd 3rd Others Win Quinella
 1 Kizuna  21   4   2   2  13 0.190 0.286
 2 Kitasan Black  12   3   2   1   6 0.250 0.417
 3 Saturnalia  10   3   2   0   5 0.300 0.500
 4 Epiphaneia  17   2   1   3  11 0.118 0.176
 5 Bricks and Mortar   6   2   1   0   3 0.333 0.500
 6 Contrail   7   2   0   2   3 0.286 0.286
 7 Rulership   5   1   3   0   1 0.200 0.800
 8 Satono Diamond   6   1   1   1   3 0.167 0.333
 9 Just a Way   5   1   1   0   3 0.200 0.400
10 Yamakatsu Ace   2   1   0   1   0 0.500 0.500
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March 22, 2026 HANSHIN 7R  MIX DES, Special Weight, 4-Year-Olds & Up, Allowance,Value of race:15,620,000 Yen 2400m, Turf


